Name
TURF 1

Alex Roberts
Chathura Athukorala
Greg Todd

Shane Clark

Jeremy Kuru

Shane Bell

Andrew Harry

Ryan Crawford
Steven Spoljaric
Leigh Booth

TURF 2

Cameron Kelly
Carman Mapatuna
Mahshan Perera
Rory Williams
Michael Gallagher
Anton Sabljak
Stephen Ryan
Shaun Ferreira

Te Ahu Davis
Kenneth Smart

TURF 3

Matin Sultani
Jamie Brown
Hemantha Alles
Richard Hope
Matthew Sofoulis
Graham Neeson
Timothy Fathers
Aaron Barnard
Shaun Weir
Jason Jeans

TURF 4

Qamar Zaman
Anthony Stephens
Surjeet Singh

Daniel Hoggett
Harjinder Sohal
Syed Akbar

Phillip Lobb
Sachintha Rajapakse
Adam Brown

TURF 5

Steven Miller
Arvind Kale

Mark Rickerby
Michael Cronin
Peter Cutting
Shane D'Rozario
Vishan Surendran
Shannon Bergman
James Webb

Ali Najibi

Club

Dandenong West
Mordialloc

Buckley Ridges
North Dandenong
Buckley Ridges
Parkfield
Dandenong West
Berwick

Parkfield

Hallam Kalora Park

Cranbourne
Lyndale
Keysborough

St Brigid's St Louis
Lyndale

Silverton

Narre North
Silverton
Cranbourne
Silverton

Buckley Ridges
Dandenong West
Doveton North
Buckley Ridges
Dandenong West
North Dandenong
Hampton Park
Berwick
Dandenong West
Doveton

St Mary's
Silverton
Silverton
Keysborough
Springvale
Fountain Gate
Keysborough
Springvale
Parkfield

Cranbourne
Southern Pirates
Dandenong West
Narre South
Hallam Kalora Park
Lynbrook

Narre South
Dandenong West
Narre North

Narre North

Matches

11

10

11

11

10
10
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11
10
11

11
10
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10
11
11
10
11
10
11
10
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11

10

11
11

10
11
10

Overs

111.2
116.3
102
85
115.3
115.1
122.3
99.2
165.2
107

72.3
155
112.5
158.4
124
135
91
121
138
105.1

106
118.1
113.2
137.5
130.3

166

162

142
134.5
135.5

143.1
101.3
145.4
126
97.3
120
94.5
121
112.2

156
100.1
102.2
127.3
101.2
135.5

123
149
149.2

Maidens

27
42
32
22
36
23
39
30
58

15
49
34
30
39
22
25
18
27
13

28
21

44
52
48
24
46
32

39
14
21
24
19
34
14
32
22

74
28
32
42
26
55

35
46
44

DDCA SENIOR BOWLING AVERAGES - SEASON 2012/2013

Runs

263
256
209
214
266
340
317
264
383
302

164
293
253
446
277
332
249
307
370
320

242
253
268
312
273
409
380
483
358
413

320
239
270
312
250
272
253
291
358

204
227
197
249
216
291
250
288
340
331

Wickets Average

28 9.39
27 9.48
20 10.45
20 10.70
23 11.57
28 12.14
26 12.19
20 13.20
29 13.21
20 15.10
23 7.13
31 9.45
25 10.12
38 11.74
23 12.04
27 12.30
20 12.45
24 12.79
28 13.21
23 13.91
24 10.08
24 10.54
22 12.18
23 13.57
20 13.65
28 14.61
26 14.62
27 17.89
20 17.90
22 18.77
38 8.42
27 8.85
27 10.00
30 10.40
24 10.42
22 12.36
20 12.65
22 13.23
20 17.90
24 8.50
25 9.08
20 9.85
25 9.96
21 10.29
28 10.39
24 10.42
27 10.67
29 11.72
28 11.82



DDCA SENIOR BOWLING AVERAGES - SEASON 2012/2013

Name

A GRADE

Edward Dunn

Wes Smith

Ben Hogan

Doug Paroissien

Brian Edwards

Glenn Landry-Stewart
Michael Taylor

Dale Allen

B GRADE
Durand Dehal
Michael Storti
James Gilberston
Preet Mahil
David Graham
Dan Pacheco
Jake White

Peter Cramphorn

C GRADE

Thushan Sugathapala
Rajeev Mangalanathan
Zaker Hussain

Brett Tibballs

Joshua Guille

Shane Adams

Dennis Kimball

Simon Kaye

Nalesh Patel

Russell Oakley

D GRADE
Steven Redgen
Aaron Van Es
Darren Linton
Alan Murphy
Aaron Freeman

E GRADE
Darren Arter
Grant Robinson
Brett Mills
John Rich
Daniel Forscutt

F GRADE

Thanusanth Kamalamohan

Kajenthiran Pugalendran
Cameron Moon

ONE DAY

Travis Skidmore
Neville Wathen
Clinton Gwin
Cameron McLeod
Jay Cowie

Jason Osborne
Shane Hanigan
Rhys Ball

John Guterman
Thareesh Kalithas

Club

Lynbrook
Berwick Springs
North Dandenong
Berwick Springs
Narre North
Narre Warren
Hampton Park
North Dandenong

Keysborough
Silverton
Lyndale
Keysborough
Lyndale

St Mary's
Doveton
Silverton

Sandown Park
Sandown Park
Buckley Ridges
Lynbrook
Buckley Ridges
Narre North
Cranbourne
Narre Warren
Southern Pirates
Springvale South

Cranbourne
Mordialloc
Parkfield
Narre South
Mordialloc

Narre Warren
Berwick

HSD

HSD

Doveton North

Sandown Park
Sandown Park
Narre North

Silverton
Endeavour Hills
Silverton
Keysborough
Keysborough
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Endeavour Hills
St Mary's
Cranbourne

Matches

10
9
10
10
10
10
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14
17
15
15
13
14
17
17
17

Overs

160
100.2
110.5
164.5
104.4
134.2
117.5
123.1

111.2
129
121.5
134.1
127
74
138.4
133.5

191.4
121.3
136.2
111.4
67
116.4
133.1
130.1
90.4
92.1

100.1
134.1
97
130.5
194

75
123.5
124.3

145
127.4

91.3
99.1
76

61
84.1
132.5
72.4
83.3
90.1
86.1
104
113.5
118

Maidens

60
29
19
62
16
43
23
29

10
38
20
22
14
8
32
15

51
31
4
36
2
31
53
24
17
12

21
27
7
32
46

20
34
29
38
24

23
34
20

29

Runs

312
237
329
322
315
329
328
341

207
291
396
300
363
333
370
439

447
255
330
258
254
364
268
430
321
347

264
382
279
424
481

153
348
354
363
441

168
166
174

164
324
439
260
248
301
312
425
377
284

Wickets Average

37 8.43
24 9.88
29 11.34
26 12.38
23 13.70
23 14.30
20 16.40
20 17.05
30 6.90
28 10.39
30 13.20
20 15.00
24 15.13
21 15.86
22 16.82
25 17.56
43 10.40
23 11.09
29 11.38
22 11.73
21 12.10
30 12.13
21 12.76
31 13.87
21 15.29
20 17.35
24 11.00
28 13.64
20 13.95
24 17.67
26 18.50
22 6.95
25 13.92
23 15.39
21 17.29
24 18.38
22 7.64
21 7.90
20 8.70
23 7.13
30 10.80
40 10.98
23 11.30
21 11.81
25 12.04
25 12.48
34 12.50
30 12.57
22 12.91



